SUSPENSION INSULATOR
HIGH CREEPAGE COMPOSITE SUSPENSION INSULATOR
• 70kN tension rating (SML)
• Wide selection of metal end
fittings selection
• Reliable tensile performance
• Light-weight for easier
installation

(kV)
LIGHTNING
IMPULSE
WITH-
STAND
(kV)
LIGHTNING
IMPULSE
FLASH-
OVER
(kV)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
EN9566-000 CS-70-CT-100-0265-M-01 265 125 60 45 75 60 100 115 257 60
EN9567-000 CS-70-CT-115-0355-M-01 355 155 70 55 86 70 115 130 287 90
EN9568-000 CS-70-CT-130-0445-M-01 445 185 85 65 95 80 130 145 317 120
EN9569-000 CS-70-CT-145-0535-M-01 535 215 90 70 105 85 145 160 347 150
EN9570-000 CS-70-CT-165-0625-M-01 625 245 100 80 115 100 165 175 377 180
EN9571-000 CS-70-CT-180-0715-M-01 715 275 115 90 125 105 180 195 407 210
EN9572-000 CS-70-CT-200-0805-M-01 805 305 125 100 135 115 200 210 437 240
EN9573-000 CS-70-CT-215-0895-M-01 895 335 135 110 145 125 215 225 467 270
EN9574-000 CS-70-CT-230-0985-M-01 985 365 145 120 155 135 230 240 497 300
EN9575-000 CS-70-CT-245-1075-M-01 1075 395 155 130 165 145 245 255 527 330
EN9576-000 CS-70-CT-260-1165-M-01 1165 425 165 140 175 155 260 275 557 360
EN9577-000 CS-70-CT-275-1255-M-01 1255 455 175 145 185 165 275 290 587 390
EN9578-000 CS-70-CT-290-1345-M-01 1345 485 185 155 195 175 290 305 617 420
EN9579-000 CS-70-CT-310-1435-M-01 1435 515 195 165 205 180 310 320 647 450
EN9580-000 CS-70-CT-325-1525-M-01 1525 545 205 175 215 190 325 335 677 480
EN9581-000 CS-70-CT-340-1615-M-01 1615 575 215 185 225 200 340 350 707 510
EN9582-000 CS-70-CT-355-1705-M-01 1705 605 225 195 235 210 355 365 737 540
EN9583-000 CS-70-CT-370-1795-M-01 1795 635 235 200 245 220 370 385 767 570
EN9584-000 CS-70-CT-390-1885-M-01 1885 665 245 210 255 230 390 400 797 600
EN9585-000 CS-70-CT-405-1975-M-01 1975 695 255 220 265 240 405 415 827 630
EN9586-000 CS-70-CT-420-2065-M-01 2065 725 265 230 275 250 420 430 857 660
EN9587-000 CS-70-CT-435-2155-M-01 2155 755 280 240 285 260 435 445 887 690
EN9588-000 CS-70-CT-450-2245-M-01 2245 785 290 250 295 270 450 460 917 720
EN9589-000 CS-70-CT-470-2335-M-01 2335 815 300 260 305 275 470 475 947 750
EN9590-000 CS-70-CT-485-2425-M-01 2425 845 310 265 315 285 485 490 977 780
Top Fitting - Clevis per IEC 61466-1-16N (Cast)
Bottom Fitting - Tongue per IEC 61466-1-16N (Cast)
Round Head Pin - Galvanized Pin
Split Pin - Stainless Steel